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339 Dao de l'Ocean 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 16,0 78,33 26,0 173,981

Felix VOGG 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 69,63 3

342 Lillybelle Ea 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,0 16,0 74,07 28,2 271,762

Anna SIEMER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,44 4

314 Mario Gomez 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 3,0 7,5 15,0 73,15 28,5 371,483

Mia HASTRUP 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 2,0 6,5 15,0 69,81 2

325 Crazy Carlotta 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 5,0 16,0 72,96 28,9 471,114

Johanna MARLOH 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,26 5

310 Serengethi 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,5 15,0 71,30 29,2 570,835

Noémi Viola DOERFER 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 70,37 1

319 Aevolet M-A-F 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 8,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 66,30 34,3 665,747

Pauline KNORR 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,19 10

317 Chactas Chalonges 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 8,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 6,5 13,0 64,26 34,4 765,659

Berengere ITIER 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 4,0 2,0 7,5 15,0 67,04 6

328 Luc M 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,11 34,4 865,568

Tabea-Marie MEINERS 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,00 13

332 Hoehenflug TSF 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,15 35,0 965,0013

Andreas OSTHOLT 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 66,85 7

331 Hobama de la Baille Rouge 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 14,0 66,85 35,1 1064,916

Virginie CAULIER 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 4,0 8,0 12,0 62,96 21

305 ACSI Champ de Tailleur 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 13,0 62,96 35,7 1164,3515

Janneke BOONZAAIJER 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,74 9

333 Emorka P 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,26 36,0 1263,989

Alexandra PIERQUIN 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 13,0 63,70 18

318 Cocolares 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 62,59 36,1 1363,8917

Ben Philipp KNAAK 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,19 10

341 It Takes Two 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 63,52 36,3 1463,7011

Sarah VAN LEEUWEN 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,89 17

321 Irma Peternella 7,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 61,48 36,9 1663,0618

Renske KROEZE 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,63 16

335 Mic-Mac 9 6,5 5,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,15 36,9 1563,1513

Anna SIEMER 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,15 20

326 Nabukodonosor T 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 12,0 60,37 37,4 1762,5923

07.04.2023     12:27:56 1 of 3rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI3*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Ciska VAN MEGGELEN-PEEK (NED) · Chris VAN DE PERRE (BEL)

Back

No.

Bridle

No.

Rank% Penalty

points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 %Rank

Mandy MARTENS 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,81 15

330 BHF Tuxedo 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 13,0 62,78 37,7 1962,3116

Joris VANSPRINGEL 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,85 25

315 Shannondale Quest 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,33 37,7 1862,3128

Maxima HOMOLA 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 66,30 8

329 Shannondale Gambit 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 8,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 60,93 38,2 2061,7619

Kyle Charles MORTON 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,59 23

316 Carthageno 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,33 38,4 2161,5712

Nina HUT 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 12,0 59,81 31

313 Foxfire 3 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 57,96 38,6 2261,3929

Mia HASTRUP 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 64,81 14

334 Nelson van Desta 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 12,0 57,59 38,6 2361,3931

Nele REVYN 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,19 10

306 Caruso JH 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 4,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 2,0 6,5 12,0 59,81 38,7 2461,3025

Isabel Kristin DALECKI 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 2,0 6,0 13,0 62,78 22

322 Kiriaantje 6,5 6,5 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 13,0 60,74 38,7 2461,3021

Renske KROEZE 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 3,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 61,85 25

304 The Little Lion Man 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 60,74 39,3 2660,7421

Margherita BONACCORSI 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,74 29

337 Galante 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 12,0 59,26 39,4 2860,5627

Kristy SNEPVANGERS 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 61,85 25

323 Felix Roses 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,78 39,4 2760,6530

Maxime LAMBRECHT 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,52 19

338 Orval ten Hunsel 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 12,0 60,93 40,3 2959,7220

Kris VERVAECKE 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 11,0 58,52 34

324 Mister Big ter Bunder 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 6,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 12,0 60,37 40,7 3159,2623

Maxime LAMBRECHT 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 11,0 58,15 35

311 Piltown Harry 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 8,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 3,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 12,0 55,93 40,7 3059,2636

Noémi Viola DOERFER 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 2,0 7,0 12,0 62,59 24

327 Geronimo 6,0 5,5 5,5 3,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 12,0 59,81 41,6 3258,4325

Jan MATHIJSSEN 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,04 38

308 Quick Fiddlestick 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 12,0 56,85 41,8 3458,2432

Julien DESPONTIN 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 11,0 59,63 33
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312 Havall Ryal K 5,5 5,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 56,48 41,8 3358,2434

Simon GISCLARD 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,00 30

336 Ekow 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 8,5 7,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 10,0 53,89 42,3 3557,6938

Adriaan SMEULDERS 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 61,48 28

301 Baroness III 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 56,85 42,5 3657,5032

Juliane BARTH 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 11,0 58,15 35

307 Colours Of Life 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 56,48 42,9 3757,1334

Lea-Sophie DENKER 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 11,0 57,78 37

302 Magic Moment 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 3,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 11,0 52,41 43,9 3856,1139

Leon BINARD 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 12,0 59,81 31

303 Laris 5,5 5,5 3,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 11,0 55,00 44,7 3955,2837

Leon BINARD 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 11,0 55,56 39

340 Jimmy Choo M 5,5 5,0 3,0 3,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 50,74 48,0 4052,0440

Sophie WEENING 6,0 5,5 4,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 10,0 53,33 40

Technical Delegate: Christian STRUCK (DEN)40 Competitors
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